a) 13                                      b) 15                               c) 14                d)   16                                   

3. In the pattern 25, 20, 15, 10, ..., what is the pattern rule? 

a) Add 5                                b) Subtract 5                  c) Divide by 5    d) multiply by 5  

4. What is the standard form of "Four hundred twenty-three thousand six hundred twelve"? 

a) 423,612                             b) 432,612                     c) 423,621        d) 423,616   

5. what is the missing number in this pattern ( 804 , 799 , 794  , …….. , 784 )  

a) 790                                     b) 795                           c) 780               d) 789